
Third floor - Penthouse

Block D

Plans and illustrations not contractual.
All apartments are delivered unfurnished. Layout for information only.

UNIT 7
(m2)

43

19.9

2.5

2.1

2.7

12.8

6.5

6.7

13.5

6.3

8.6

11.9

5.6

14.5

1.8
46.7

Total Nett
Total Gross

369.2

413.5

STORE 

Private parking (1 covered & 1 open)

UNIT 7

DINING/LIVING

KITCHEN

PANTRY

BACK KITCHEN

CORRIDOR

ENTRANCE HALL

GUEST TOILET

DRYING / LAUNDRY

CORRIDOR / STORE

TOILET / BATH

ENSUITE 1

BEDROOM 3

ENSUITE 2

MASTER BEDROOM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DRESSING ROOM

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

COVERED TERRACE 1

TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 1

COVERED TERRACE 2

TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 2

COVERED DRYING YARD 3

COVERED TERRACE 4

TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 4

6.6

16

16.1

37.9

26.6

15.9

19.6

3.3

19.4

49.6

1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24


