

## **Block D**

## Third floor - Penthouse

	UNIT 7 (m²)		
1 DINING/LIVING	43	15 DRESSING ROOM	6.6
2 KITCHEN	19.9	16 BEDROOM 1	16
3 PANTRY	2.5	17) BEDROOM 2	16.1
4 BACK KITCHEN	2.1	18 COVERED TERRACE 1	37.9
5 CORRIDOR	2.7	19 TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 1	26.6
6 ENTRANCE HALL	12.8	20 COVERED TERRACE 2	15.9
7 GUEST TOILET	6.5	21) TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 2	19.6
8 DRYING / LAUNDRY	6.7	22) COVERED DRYING YARD 3	3.3
ORRIDOR / STORE	13.5	23 COVERED TERRACE 4	19.4
10 TOILET / BATH	6.3	24 TERRACE OPEN TO SKY 4	49.6
ENSUITE 1	8.6		
BEDROOM 3	11.9		
13 ENSUITE 2	5.6		
14 MASTER BEDROOM	14.5		
Total Nett			869.2
Total Gross			113.5
STORE			1.8
Private parking (1 covered & 1 open)			46.7

